
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
14 
17 

8rwb 
15 
55 
10 
8 

22 
54 

9 
45 

Name 
Cal Meeker 
Kyle Buxton 
Steve O'Hara 
Kenton Greth 
David Dwoskin 
Damian della Santina 
Robin Hunter 
Grant Perryman 
Michael Vanderhurst 

Tom Dooley 
Ed Swart 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
3 
3 
1 
4 

DNS 
DNS 

Class 
3FA 
3FA 
3F2 
3F1 
3F2 
3F2 
3FA 
39/FB 
3FA 

3BOSS 
3FA 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
5 
2 

Best Tm 
1:34.406 
1:36.953 
1:38.464 
1:39.868 
1:43.261 
1:41.573 
1:45.779 
2:49.895 

Year 
1979 
1977 
1989 
1997 
1995 
1991 
1977 
1974 
1972 

2002 
1978 

Make/Model 
Tyrrell F1 
March F2 
Swift DB4 
Lola Indy Lite 
RALT RT 41 
Swift DB4 
March 77b 
Chevron B27 
March 722/74B 

GForce IRL 
Chevron B45- F2 

Hometown 
Oceanside CA 
Trabuco CA 
Laguna Hills CA 
Tucson AZ 
Boulder city NV 
Sherman Oaks CA 
Simi Valley CA 
KENT TOWN Australia 
San Marcos CA 

Scottsdale AZ 
Rolling Hills CA 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/29/2018 9:42:47 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NEDiv 

Margin of Victory 

7.228 

Avg. Speed 

79.964 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.406 

Best Speed 

106.773 

Best Lap by 

14 - Cal Meeker 

SVRA So-Cal Historic Sports Car Festival 

Group 3 BOSS, FA, Super Vee, F2 

Group 3 Qualifying Race 

Race started at 9:20:28 

Auto Club Speedway 2.800 miles 

4/29/2018 09:20 AM 


